DATE

30.07.2020

Catherine Zeta-Jones's Weekly Schedule

31.07.2020

1.08.2020

2.08.2020

3.08.2020

4.08.2020

5.08.2020

6:00 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

2:00 PM

&:00 PM

700 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

11:00 PM

12:00 AM

Mote for Monday

Note for Monday

Note for Monday

Mote for Monday

Note for Monday

Mote for Monday

Mote for Monday

Note for Monday

Mote for Monday

Mote for Tuesday

Mote for Tuesday

Mote for Tuesday

Mote for Tuesday

Mote for Tuesday

Mote for Tuesday

Mote for Tuesday

Mote for Tuesday

Mote for Tuesday

Note for
Wednesday
Mote for
Wednesd ay
Mote for
Wednesday
Mote for
Wednesd ay
Note for
Wednesday

Note for
Wednesday
Mote for
Wednesd ay
Note for
Wednesday

Mote for Thursday

Mote for Thursday

Mote for Thursday

Mote for Thursday

Mote for Thursday

Mote for Thursday

Mote for Thursday

Mote for Thursday

Mote for Thursday

Mote for Friday

Mote for Friday

Mote for Friday

Mote for Friday

Mote for Friday

Mote for Friday

Mote for Friday

Mote for Friday

Mote for Friday

Mote for Saturday

Mote for Saturday

Mote for Saturday

Mote for Saturday

Mote for Saturday

Mote for Saturday

Mote for Saturday

Mote for Saturday

Mote for Saturday

Mote for Sunday

Mote for Sunday

Mote for Sunday

Mote for Sunday

Mote for Sunday




