Catherine Zeta-Jones's Weekly Schedule

DATE	30.07.2020	31.07.2020	1.08.2020	2.08.2020	3.08.2020	4.08.2020	5.08.2020
TIME	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
6:00 AM					Note for Friday		
7:00 AM	Note for Monday	Note for Tuesday	Note for Wednesday	Note for Thursday	Note for Friday	Note for Saturday	Note for Sunda
8:00 AM	Note for Monday	Note for Tuesday	Note for Wednesday	Note for Thursday	Note for Friday	Note for Saturday	
9:00 AM			Note for Wednesday	Note for Thursday	Note for Friday	Note for Saturday	
10:00 AM	Note for Monday	Note for Tuesday	Note for Wednesday	Note for Thursday	Note for Friday	Note for Saturday	Note for Sunday
11:00 AM	Note for Monday	Note for Tuesday	Note for Wednesday		Note for Friday		Note for Sunday
12:00 PM	Note for Monday				Note for Friday		
1:00 PM	Note for Monday	Note for Tuesday		Note for Thursday		Note for Saturday	Note for Sunda
2:00 PM							
3:00 PM	Note for Monday					Note for Saturday	
4:00 PM		Note for Tuesday		Note for Thursday		Note for Saturday	
5:00 PM		Note for Tuesday	Note for Wednesday	Note for Thursday			
6:00 PM	Note for Monday	Note for Tuesday	Note for Wednesday	Note for Thursday	Note for Friday	Note for Saturday	Note for Sunday
7:00 PM	Note for Monday	Note for Tuesday	Note for Wednesday	Note for Thursday	Note for Friday	Note for Saturday	
8:00 PM							1
9:00 PM							
10:00 PM							
1:00 PM							
2:00 AM							